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2012 ­13 Shelby County Schools’ Instructional Calendar 

Before school begins  
July 25-27, 2012 New Teacher Induction at Southwind HS for New Teachers and Learning Coaches 
July 30, 2012 (AM) Admin  (PM) In-Service 
July 31, 2012 Admin (Registration Day) 
August 1, 2012 (AM) Admin (PM) In-Service 
August 2, 2012 (AM) Admin (PM) In-Service 
August 3, 2012 (AM) In-Service at Bellevue (PM) out 
 

 

First Semester     
Date Day Event Students Teachers 
August 6 Monday 1st Day Students   
September 3 Monday  Labor Day out out 
September 13 Thursday Parent Conferences   
September 14 Friday District Learning Day out in 
October 5 Friday End of 1st Grading Period   
October 8-12 Monday-Friday Fall Break out out 
November 12 Monday Veteran’s Day out out 
November 21-23 Wednesday-Friday Thanksgiving Break out out 
December 14, 17, 18 
December 18 

Friday - Tuesday 
Tuesday 

Semester Exams 
End of 2nd Grading Period 

 
out (1/2 day) 

 
in 

December 19 – January 1 Wednesday-Tuesday Christmas out out 
 

 

Second Semester     
Date Day Event Students Teachers 
January 2 Wednesday Admin/In-Service out in 
January 3 Thursday Students Return   
January 21 Monday MLK Jr. Day out out 
February 7 Thursday Parent Conferences   
February 8 Friday District Learning Day out in 
February 18 Monday President’s Day/In-service out in 
March 8 Friday End of 3rd Grading Period   
March 11-15 Monday-Friday Spring Break out out 
March 29 Friday Good Friday out out 
May 21-23 
May 23 

Tuesday-Thursday 
Thursday 

Semester Exams 
Last Day - Students 

 
out (1/2 day) 

 
in 

May 24 Friday Admin Day out in (1/2 day) 
 

 
Six (6) PD credits are required for all teachers in the 2012-13 academic year. 
If necessary, predetermined inclement weather days are: May 28, 29 & 30, 2013 


